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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2020-08-20

Points
128
104
80
72
64
60
56
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
16
16

Competition

Championnats du

POLAND
RUSSIA
JAPAN
HUNGARY
ITALY
ROMANIA
GERMANY
CHINA
FRANCE

USA

KOREA
VENEZUELA
AUSTRIA
GREAT BRITAIN
UKRAINE
CANADA
SINGAPORE
KAZAKHSTAN

Monde

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place Date
St-Petersbourg 2007-10-07

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

F

T

CHM

Nationality
POL
RUS
JPN
HUN
ITA
ROU
GER
CHN
FRA
USA
KOR
VEN
AUT
GBR
UKR
CAN
SGP
KAZ



ChM Saint-Pétersbourg 2007 - Escrime

| Fleuret par éguipes (F] |

11 [TALIE
16 1
7
= JAPON
*  JAPON
21
25
= POLOGNE
Bl CHINE
42 5
45
= POLOGNE
= POLOGNE
26 1
25
== RLUSSIE
= HOMNGRIE
31 2
30
= Al LEMAGMNE
= HOMGRIE
23
2
29
= RUSSIE
M ROUMANIE
16
4
39
= RUSSIE
Match pour |la 3e place
* JAPON
23 1
31

= HONGRIE



